CITY OF MADISON

DEPARTMENT OF
PUBLIC WORKS CONTRACT
CHANGE ORDER Date 18710612009
Contract Name
Sanltary Sewer Replacement w/ Resurfacing - 2009 Change Order No. co1
o SRR Contract No. 8293
Project No. B3W0E74 -
Change Crder Project No.
Change Order Dascription
Additional work due fo confllcts, Account Numbers for this Change Order:
. N EW01 58273 810456- 00~53W0674
Gontractor Captiol Underground GA’ £ 'IDL. L/Jbem&a “")L‘* e, -
2 1, ﬂiZ-MLnge“é S .S’u (TE /685
wIadis oA B3 Y. Lﬁ‘rya ol X 2 )
You are authorized and directad fo make the following changes In this contract:
item No, |Description Est, Qty Unit Unlt Price *NIB |Total
Relocate wir, main tap due to confl. with exist, B B N )
1 sarv, and bell end of pipe. {(See Allached) 1.00 LS 1,299.50 N 1.200.50
Re-route Water Maln Due to Confilct wi Storm ‘ .
2 and San. (Ses Attached) 1.00 LS 2,759.26 N 2,769.26
Fumish & Install 1 1/2" Water Service (See S
3 Attached) - 28.00 LF 94.00 N 2.632.00
Re-Install 23' of 8" Water Main Dua {o & Bad T N
4 Tap (SeeAt!ached) 1.00 LS 134660 | N 1,345.69 |-
5 Utliity Trench Patch Type IV (Sea Attached) 2936.50 TF 7.00 B 20,668,860
(3] 4" Addilio;}a] Fllting 480.00 EA 2.00 B 800.00 {*
7 |8 Additional Filling 750,00 EA 1,00 B 750,00 |
Net Change Order 30,241.84
The Original Contract Total - 1,008,888.25
Sum of previous Change Ordars ~
The new Contraot Sum Including this Change Order will be 1,129,130.09
This Contract Is a: [~ Calendar Days [~ Working Days ™ Completion Date
Orlginal Contract Time/Completion Date R o '
Net Change In Contrast Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order
Additionat day(s) as a result of this Change Order :
Contract imelcamplalion date as a result of this change order 1] 0 Januagy 0, 1200

* Mark If negotiated (NY or bld {B) unit price

Contractor's Acceptan
By f
Title Y A,
Date [Zlio /o9
Clty's Approval {ses reverse side for instructions) Date
Conslruction Inspsctor
FILVLY,

IENIZWERI
=777

Construction Supervisor ﬂW
Englneer ; ,/

Board of Public Works

FaCommontengineenChange OrderBlankChangeOrdet.xls CO1




Page 1 of 1

I
Y
e
-
1
AR 4
Public Works Contracior
Date: 10/30/2008
Attention: Tammy Buss Job Name: Sanitary Sewer Replacement w/
To: Madison Water Utility Resurfacing
Address: Job No.: 6283
Job Location: Madison
Phone #! - Owner: City of Madison
Fax # - Date of Plans:
7 // 2 /o9

We hereby submit specifications and estimates for:

Relocate water main tap position - original location was determined, by Water Utility, to be too close

to pipe bell and existing water service.

LINE GNIT TEM
NO. | ITEM No, {DESCRIPTION QUANTITY]  UNIT PRICE PRIGE
Fareman w/ Truck 2.00 HR ] 89051 % 178.10
Kobeloo SK 235 Backhoe wf QOperator 2.00 HR $ 14750 | & 295,00
Case 821C l.pader w/ Operator 2.00 HR $ 13660 ([ $ 273.20
Kobelco SK 210 Backhoe wi Compactor & Operator 2.00 HR $ 156.60 | $ 313.20
Pipelayer 2.00 HR $ 60301 % 120.60
Backman/Laboter 2.00 HR 3 59,70 | § 149.40
TOTAL PROPOSAL AMOUNT [ § 1,299,50

2443 Parmenter St. # 105

GO Proposal_2_Waler Maln Top Relocation

LRUEE LY L T prapy

Phone: 608-664-9988
Fav: ANR.RAL.AAGN




Page 1 of 1

AN

CAPITO

UNDERGROUND

Puhlic Works Contracior

Date: 11/4/2009
Attenfion: Tammy Buss
To: Madison Water Utillty
Address:

Phone #; -
Fax #: - .7//‘?./0?

Job Name:

Job No.:

Job l.ocation:

Ownet:

Date of Plans:

Sanitary Sewer Replacement w/

Resurfacing
6293
Madison

City of Madison

We hereby submit specifications and estimates for:

Ofiset new 8" water main under existing storm box and 10" sanitary sewer. Proposed 8" water main was

shown to be installed ahove ufilities.

LINE UNIT ITEM
NO. | ITEM No. |DESCRIPTION QUANTITY] WUNIT PRICE PRICE
Foreman w/ Truck 3.00 HR $ 82,08 | § 267.15
Kobelco SK 235 Backhoe w/ Operator 3.00 HR $ 14750 1 § 442 .50
Case 821C Loader w/ Operator 3.00 HR % 136,60 | § 409.80
Kobeleo SK 210 Backhoe wf Compactor & Operator 3.00 HR $ 15660 | $ 469,80
Pipelayer 3.00 HR 3 60301 % 180.80
Backman/.aborer 3.00 HR $ 58,70 1 § 179.10
Guad-axle dump truck 3.00 HR % 90.00 8 270.00
Quad-axle dump truck 3.00 HR $ 90.00 1% 270.00
Quad-axie dump truck 3.00 HR 5 9000 % 270.00
TOTAL PROPOSAL AMOUNT 1 % 2,159.25

2413 Parmenter 81 # 105 CO Proposal, 3, Offset Sdneh water metn below Uiiles

Phone: 608-664-2988

IR R a el R alata




Page 1 of 1

AN
TR
—

AR AR T

CADPITOL
UNDERGROUND

Public Works Contracior

Date: 11/2/2000
Job Name: Sanitary Sewer Replacement w/

Attention: Tammy Buss
To: Madison Water Utility Resuifacing
Address! Job No.: 6253
Job Location: Madison
Phone #: - Owner: City of Madison
Fax #: - Date of Plans:

We hereby submit specifications and estimates for:

Furnish and install 1-1/2" water service, including curb stop & box, at 4206 Mandan Crescent,

I UNIT TEM
NO. { ITEM No. |DESCRIPTION QUANTITY] UNIT PRICE PRICE
Furnish & instalf 1-1/2" service latetal 28.00 LF $ 24.00 1| % 263200
TOTAL PROPOSAL AMOUNT | $ 2,632.00

Phone: 608-664-9988

2413 Parmenter SI. # 105 Propossl 5 _New 1.5inch welal serdee proposel PSS




Page 1 of 5

r\ {MM
T
~
!
P
Public Works Contractor
Date: 7/29/2009 Bid Date: 7/28/2009
Attention: Tammy Buss Job Name:
To: Madison Water Utility
Address: Job No.:
Job Location:
Phone #: - Ownher:
Fax #: - Date of Plans:

We hereby submit specifications and estimates for.

Re-excavate and re-install 8" water main at live tap location, due to water main leak at Oneida Pt. & Cherokee Dr.

LINE UNIT ITEM
NOC. | ITEM No. [DESCRIPTION QUANTITY] UNIT PRICE PRICE
Foreman W/ Truck 1.50 HR__[§  89.05[$ 15358
Kobelco SK 235 Backhoe w/ Operator 1,50 HR $ 147.50 | § 221.25
Case 821C Loader w/ Operator 1.50 HR $ 13660 | § 204.90
Kobelco SK 210 Backhoe w/ Compactor & Qperator 1.50 HR 3 16660 | & 234.90
Pipelayer 1.50 HR 3 6030 % 90.45
Backman/l.aborer 1.60 HR $ 59701 % 89.55
Quad-Axie Dump Truck 1.50 HR ] 90,00 % 435.00
Quad-Axle Dump Truck 1.60 MR 5 90.00 | % 135.00
Materials {5 LF of 8" DI Pipe) 1.00 .S $ 100,96 | $ 100.96
TOTAL PROPOSAL AMOUNT {3 1,345,59
2413 Parmenter St.# 105 Change Oider Proposal 1 Phone: 608-664-9988

) Fav- ROR-AR4-200aN

Tas A ran e it s




